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2013 Pohar CR v Rally - Trida SA1

. Jezdec

. HLADIK Jiti

. KOVAR David

. PERNICA Viktor
. VLADYKA Daniel
. MICHALEK Petr
. DOSTAL Jan

. ODVRSA Jifi

. MARTINEK Petr

ZIGO Vlastimil
GABKO Marek

DEDIC Vlastimil jr.

HALFAR Martin
KOJDL Michael

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Hladik Jii

CZE Kovar David

CZE Pernica Viktor

CZE Prasil Pavel

CZE Michalek Petr

CZE VD Rally Team Klub v ACR
CZE Odvrsa Jii

CZE Martinek Petr

CZE Sopuch Martin

CZE Gabko Marek

CZE VD Rally Team Klub v ACR
CZE Wala$sky Rally Klub v ACR
CZE Racing Service

Vozidlo

Suzuki Swift GTi
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Felicia
Suzuki Swift GTi
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Suzuki Swift GTi

Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda Felicia

Trida
SA1
SA1
SA1
SA1
SA1
SA1
SA1
SA1

SA1
SA1
SA1
SA1
SA1
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X

Krkonose
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Vyskov

Pribram

Total Spolujezdec

50 KRAJCA Ondrej

36 PREISLER Tomas

30 PERNICA Viadimir

12 SIVIC Pavel

10 MARYSKA Roman
8 DOSTAL Zdenék
6 PECHACEK Petr
4 BLAZEK JiFi

HLAVAC Radek
PETRZELKA Michal
DEDIC Lukas
MICHALEK Jaromir
SLABY Michal

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



